11200005664

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



100235967101

06/07/12--01001--001 **87.50

12 JUN -6 PM 3: 27

R JON-6 EM 2: 47
FAULANASSEE, PLANS

Ps abolit

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Rivertow	Rivertown Broadband, Incorporated					
	(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUF</u>	FIX)				
Enclosed is an original a	and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check	for:				
\$70.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of & Certified Copy Cert	ng Fee, tified Copy Certificate				
	ADDITIONAL COPY RE	QUIRED				
FROM:	Patrick Bell Name (Printed or typed)					
	5419 Appledore Lane					
	Address					
Tallahassee, FL 32309						
City, State & Zip (850) 544-0784 5419 Application Discours D						

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE K	NAME Discontante Describer	d		
The name of the co	orporation shall be: Rivertown Broadband	a, incorporated		
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE			
	Principal street address 5419 Appledore Lane	PO Box	Mailing address, if different is: PO Box 10242	
	Tallahassee, FL	Tallahass	see, FL	
	32309	32301	90,72	
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE			
	hich the corporation is organized is:			
•	, -			
Provide the c	itizens of the City of Blountstown ar	nd the surrounding areas	with broadband internet.	
		:	and anneintad.	
ARTICLE IV The directors	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner is will be elected by majority vote of the manner to the manner in the manner is will be elected by majority vote of the manner in the manner in the manner is will be elected by majority vote of the manner in t	in which the directors are elected he board.	and appointed:	
ARTICLE V Name and T	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT			
Address:				
				
Name and Title:				
Address:				
Name and T	itle:i	Name and Title:		
Address:		Address:		
				
				
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	of the registered agent is:	2 66 ₹	
Name:	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Patrick Bell	of the registered agent is.		
Address:	5419 Appledore Lane Tallahassee, FL			
	32309		6 T	
			®å ₹ M	
ARTICLE VII The name and add	INCORPORATOR			
Name:	dress of the Incorporator is: Josh Phares		第三	
.Address:	415 Saint Francis Street #131	<u> </u>	₹ 7	
	Tallahassee, FL 32301		<i>></i>	

	ned as registered agent to accept service of pro miliar with and accept the appointment as regis			
cerujicine, yam ja	imular wan ana accept proappointment as regis	ierea ageni ana agree io aci in in	is capucity 	
+ Which	le C. Dell		6/6/12	
C	Required Signature of Registered Agent	:	Date	
I submit this docu	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are	true. I am aware that any false	information submitted in a document	
	of State constitutes othird degree felony as pro			
()	th The s-		6/6/12	
	Required Signature of Incorporate	or	Date	
/	/ / January D. January D. Micorpolation			